



Invitation for Tenders

		G	OVERNMENT OF TH	HE PEOPLE'S R	EPUBLIC O	F BANGLAI	DESH	
01	Minist	ry/Division		Ministry of Posts, Telecommunications and Information Technology				
02	Agenc			Bangladesh Satellite Company Limited				
03								
04		ring Entity Code		Not used at present				
05		ring Entity Distric	t	Dhaka				
06								
07	Date							
				KEY INFORMA	TION			
08	Procur	rement Method		Open Tender				
			FU	NDING INFORM	ATION			
09	Budget and Source of Funds Company's Own Fund							
10	Tender Package No. BSCL/2023-24/PS-04							
11	Tender Package Name			Procurement of POC (Proof of Concept) for VSAT Services & PM Video				
				Conferencing Service' in different location of Bangladesh				
12		r Publication Date		05/10/2023				
13	Tender Last Selling Date			22/10/2023 Time: 04:00 pm				
				Date		Time		
14	Tender Closing Date and Time			23/10/2023 12:05 pm				
15	Tender Opening Date and Time			23/10/2023 12:20 pm				
16	Name	& Address of the	office(s)	Address				
	- Selling Tender Document (Principal)			Chairman and CEO				
	- Selling Tender Document (Others)			Bangladesh Satellite Company Limited				
	- Receiving Tender Document			SEL Rose-N-Dale, Level-07, 116 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Dhaka-1000.				
	- Opening Tender Document							
17	D : 61			RMATION FOR				
17Brief Eligibility and Qualification of TendererAs stated in the tender document								
18	Brief Description of Service			POC (Proof of Concept) for VSAT Services & PM Video Conferencing Service' in different location of Bangladesh				
19	Price of Tender Document (Tk)			TK. 1,000/- (One Thousand Taka only)				
	Lot No	Identification of Lot	I	Location		Tender S Amour	-	Completion Time in Days
			POC (Proof of Concept) for VSAT Services & PM		50,000.00	-		
20	01	Nil	Video Conferencing Se	ervice' in different	location of	,		As Per the tender
		1111	Bangladesh			(Fifty Thou	sand Only)	document
				CURING ENTITY				
21 Name of Official Inviting Tender Dr. Shahjahan Mahmood								
22 Designation of Official Inviting Tender Chairman and CEO								
23	Address of Official Inviting Tender Bangladesh Satellite Company Limited							
				SEL Rose-N-Dale, Level-07, 116 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Dhaka-1000.				
24Contact details of Official Inviting Tender0241030091-93 <fax no.=""></fax>							procurement	t @bcscl.com.bd
	The Pr	ocuring Entity res	serves the right to reject	all tenders or annu	il the Tender	proceedings		

(Signed)

Rehenuma Tarannum Manager, Procurement (Additional Charge) Bangladesh Satellite Company Limited